1. Record Nr. UNISALENT0991000929069707536

Autore Eisenbud, Merril
Titolo Environmental radioactivity / Merril Eisenbud
Pubbl/distr/stampa New York : McGraw-Hill Book Co., 1963

Descrizione fisica

Classificazione

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato
Livello bibliografico

430 p. :ill. ; 24 cm.

53.4.67
53.9.788
574.19
RA569

Radioactive substances

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia



